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2.4.1: Percentage of full-time teachers against sanctioned post 

 

Academic Year 
No of Faculty Required as 

Per AICTE Norm in 
Approved Intake 

No of Faculty 
Appointed by 

Institute 

% of full time 
teachers against 
sanctioned post 

2017-18 24 16 67 
2018-19 27 19 70 
2019 -20 30 24 80 
2020-21 30 25 83 
2021-22 30 29 97 

Average 80.14 
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List of Staff Academic Year 2017-18 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Staff Qualification Designation 
Date of 
Joining 

Name of 
Department 

1 Dr. Shyale Somashekar S. M.Pharmacy, Ph. D. Principal 15-10-2010 Pharmacy 

2 Dr. Choudhury Pradeep K. M.Pharmacy, Ph. D. Associate Professor 01-02-2016 Pharmacy 

3 Dr. Singh Sudharshan K. M.Pharmacy, Ph. D. Associate Professor 16-06-2016 Pharmacy 

4 Mr. Kadam Sagar D. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 17-07-2009 Pharmacy 

5 Mr. Pawar Jaydeep B. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 03-07-2009 Pharmacy 

6 Mr. Landage Dhanjay A. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 03-08-2009 Pharmacy 

7 Mr. Shah Darshan V. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 16-08-2010 Pharmacy 

8 Mr. Nikhate Ram D. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 06-10-2010 Pharmacy 

9 Mr. Darekar Shrikant M. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 30-07-2011 Pharmacy 

10 Mr. Katare Yogesh S. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 18-06-2012 Pharmacy 

11 Mr. Anbhule Sachin J. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 07-07-2012 Pharmacy 

12 Mr. Jadhav Nilesh Y. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 01-07-2013 Pharmacy 

13 Mr. Waghmode Nitin B. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 25-08-2014 Pharmacy 

14 Ms. Wanode Dipali M. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 Pharmacy 

15 Ms. Veer Sujata U. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 10-08-2015 Pharmacy 

16 Mr. Kurhe Ajinkya R. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 16-06-2016 Pharmacy 
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List of Staff Academic Year 2018-19 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Staff Qualification Designation 
Date of 
Joining 

Name of 
Department 

1 Dr. Shyale Somashekar S. M.Pharmacy, Ph. D. Principal 15-10-2010 Pharmacy 

2 Dr. Singh Sudharshan K. M.Pharmacy, Ph. D. Associate Professor 16-06-2016 Pharmacy 

3 Dr. Barvkar Atul A. M.Pharmacy, Ph. D. Associate Professor 01-06-2018 Pharmacy 

4 Mr. Kadam Sagar D. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 17-07-2009 Pharmacy 

5 Mr. Pawar Jaydeep B. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 03-07-2009 Pharmacy 

6 Mr. Landage Dhanjay A. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 03-08-2009 Pharmacy 

7 Mr. Shah Darshan V. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 16-08-2010 Pharmacy 

8 Mr. Nikhate Ram D. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 06-10-2010 Pharmacy 

9 Mr. Darekar Shrikant M. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 30-07-2011 Pharmacy 

10 Mr. Katare Yogesh S. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 18-06-2012 Pharmacy 

11 Mr. Anbhule Sachin J. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 07-07-2012 Pharmacy 

12 Mr. Jadhav Nilesh Y. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 01-07-2013 Pharmacy 

13 Mr. Waghmode Nitin B. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 25-08-2014 Pharmacy 

14 Ms. Wanode Dipali M. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 Pharmacy 

15 Ms. Veer Sujata U. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 10-08-2015 Pharmacy 

16 Mr. Kurhe Ajinkya R. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 16-06-2016 Pharmacy 

17 Ms. Wani Nilima M. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 01-07-2018 Pharmacy 

18 Ms. Pathare Savita.D. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 01-07-2018 Pharmacy 

19 Mr. Rasve Vishal R. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 06-03-2019 Pharmacy 
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List of Staff Academic Year 2019-20 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Staff Qualification Designation 
Date of 
Joining 

Name of 
Department 

1 Dr. Nirmal Sunil A. M.Pharmacy, Ph. D. Principal 08-04-2019 Pharmacy 

2 Dr. Jadhav Nilesh Y. M.Pharmacy, Ph. D. Associate Professor 01-07-2013 Pharmacy 

3 Mr. Kadam Sagar D. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 17-07-2009 Pharmacy 

4 Mr. Pawar Jaydeep B. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 03-07-2009 Pharmacy 

5 Mr. Landage Dhanjay A. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 03-08-2009 Pharmacy 

6 Mr. Nikhate Ram D. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 06-10-2010 Pharmacy 

7 Mr. Darekar Shrikant M. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 30-07-2011 Pharmacy 

8 Mr. Katare Yogesh S. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 18-06-2012 Pharmacy 

9 Mr. Anbhule Sachin J. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 07-07-2012 Pharmacy 

10 Mr. Waghmode Nitin B. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 25-08-2014 Pharmacy 

11 Ms. Wanode Dipali M. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 Pharmacy 

12 Ms. Veer Sujata U. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 10-08-2015 Pharmacy 

13 Ms. Wani Nilima M. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 01-07-2018 Pharmacy 

14 Ms. Pathare Savita.D. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 01-07-2018 Pharmacy 

15 Mr. Kothule Manoj B. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 02-07-2018 Pharmacy 

16 Mr. Rasve Vishal R. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 06-03-2019 Pharmacy 

17 Ms. Phalke Vaishali R. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 24-06-2019 Pharmacy 

18 Ms. Raykar Meghna H. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 02-07-2019 Pharmacy 

19 Dr. Gadhave Dnyandev G. M.Pharmacy, Ph. D. Assistant Professor 29-07-2019 Pharmacy 

20 Ms. Bhor Surekha A. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 01-08-2019 Pharmacy 

21 Mr. Autade Yuvraj P. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 01-08-2019 Pharmacy 

22 Ms. Khan Rajiya A. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 03-09-2019 Pharmacy 

23 Ms. Patil Anuradha R. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 01-10-2019 Pharmacy 

24 Ms. Patil Rashmi V. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 01-12-2019 Pharmacy 
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List of Staff Academic Year 2020-21 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Staff Qualification Designation 
Date of 
Joining 

Name of 
Department 

1 Dr. Nirmal Sunil A. M.Pharmacy, Ph. D. Principal 08-04-2019 Pharmacy 

2 Dr. Jadhav Nilesh Y. M.Pharmacy, Ph. D. Associate Professor 01-07-2013 Pharmacy 

3 Dr. Tarate Bapurao P. M. Pharmacy, Ph. D. Associate Proffesor 01-07-2020 Pharmacy 

4 Mr. Pawar Jaydeep B. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 03-07-2009 Pharmacy 

5 Mr. Landage Dhanjay A. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 03-08-2009 Pharmacy 

6 Mr. Nikhate Ram D. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 06-10-2010 Pharmacy 

7 Mr. Darekar Shrikant M. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 30-07-2011 Pharmacy 

8 Mr. Katare Yogesh S. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 18-06-2012 Pharmacy 

9 Mr. Anbhule Sachin J. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 07-07-2012 Pharmacy 

10 Mr. Waghmode Nitin B. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 25-08-2014 Pharmacy 

11 Ms. Wanode Dipali M. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 Pharmacy 

12 Ms. Veer Sujata U. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 10-08-2015 Pharmacy 

13 Mr. Rasve Vishal R. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 06-03-2019 Pharmacy 

14 Ms. Phalke Vaishali R. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 24-06-2019 Pharmacy 

15 Ms. Raykar Meghna H. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 02-07-2019 Pharmacy 

16 Dr. Gadhave Dnyandev G. M.Pharmacy, Ph. D. Assistant Professor 29-07-2019 Pharmacy 

17 Ms. Bhor Surekha A. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 01-08-2019 Pharmacy 

18 Ms. Khan Rajiya A. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 03-09-2019 Pharmacy 

19 Ms. Gaikwad Priyanka V. M.Pharmacy Assistant professor 01-07-2020 Pharmacy 

20 Ms. Kale Ashwini I. M.Pharmacy Assistant professor 01-07-2020 Pharmacy 

21 Ms. Mhaske Jyoti A. M.Pharmacy Assistant professor 01-07-2020 Pharmacy 

22 Ms. Shirgave Shilpa S. M.Pharmacy Assistant professor 01-07-2020 Pharmacy 

23 Ms. Shinde Arati S. M.Pharmacy Assistant professor 01-07-2020 Pharmacy 

24 Mr. Pund Anil S. M.Pharmacy Assistant professor 01-07-2020 Pharmacy 

25 Mr. Pawar Ganesh S. M.Pharmacy Assistant professor 01-07-2020 Pharmacy 
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List of Staff Academic Year 2021-22 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Staff Qualification Designation 
Date of 
Joining 

Name of 
Department 

1 Dr. Nirmal Sunil A. M.Pharmacy, Ph. D. Principal 08-04-2019 Pharmacy 

2 Dr. Tarate Bapurao P. M. Pharmacy, Ph. D. Associate Proffesor 01-07-2020 Pharmacy 

3 Dr. Zaware Manisha S. M. Pharmacy, Ph. D. Associate Proffesor 01-12-2021 Pharmacy 

4 Mr. Pawar Jaydeep B. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 03-07-2009 Pharmacy 

5 Mr. Landage Dhanjay A. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 03-08-2009 Pharmacy 

6 Mr. Darekar Shrikant M. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 30-07-2011 Pharmacy 

7 Mr. Katare Yogesh S. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 18-06-2012 Pharmacy 

8 Mr. Anbhule Sachin J. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 07-07-2012 Pharmacy 

9 Ms. Wanode Dipali M. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 Pharmacy 

10 Ms. Phalke Vaishali R. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 24-06-2019 Pharmacy 

11 Ms. Raykar Meghna H. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 02-07-2019 Pharmacy 

12 Ms. Bhor Surekha A. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 01-08-2019 Pharmacy 

13 Ms. Khan Rajiya A. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 03-09-2019 Pharmacy 

14 Ms. Gaikwad Priyanka V. M.Pharmacy Assistant professor 01-07-2020 Pharmacy 

15 Ms. Kale Ashwini I. M.Pharmacy Assistant professor 01-07-2020 Pharmacy 

16 Ms. Mhaske Jyoti A. M.Pharmacy Assistant professor 01-07-2020 Pharmacy 

17 Ms. Shirgave Shilpa S. M.Pharmacy Assistant professor 01-07-2020 Pharmacy 

18 Mr. Pund Anil S. M.Pharmacy Assistant professor 01-07-2020 Pharmacy 

19 Ms. Anap Harshali N. M.Pharmacy Assistant professor 08-05-2021 Pharmacy 

20 Ms. Jambhale Kanchan M. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 13-12-2021 Pharmacy 

21 Ms. Ghawate Monika S. M.Pharmacy Assistant professor 13-12-2021 Pharmacy 

22 Ms. Shinde Nikita P. M.Pharmacy Assistant professor 13-12-2021 Pharmacy 

23 Ms. Dighe Sweta B. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 13-12-2021 Pharmacy 

24 Ms. Sonawane Shruti C. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 13-12-2021 Pharmacy 

25 Mr. Shendage Dipak S. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 21-12-2021 Pharmacy 

26 Mr. Wadurkar Gaurav R. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 23-12-2021 Pharmacy 

27 Mr. Salve Rushikesh K. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 27-12-2021 Pharmacy 

28 Mr. Bangar Sampat S. M.Pharmacy Assistant Professor 31-12-2021 Pharmacy 

29 Ms. Giramkar Ankita A. M.Pharmacy Assistant professor 21-03-2022 Pharmacy 
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